
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Design EPSC Plan/ 
Submittal

263 hrs Mon 1/6/14 Tue 2/18/14

2  Precast Design/Submittal 327 hrs Mon 1/6/14 Fri 2/28/14

3 Design Bearing 
Device/Submittal

327 hrs Tue 1/21/14 Mon 3/17/14

4  Bridge Rail 
Design/Submittal

247 hrs Mon 1/20/14 Fri 2/28/14

5 Prepare Micro Pile 
Installation 
Plan/Submittal

199 hrs Mon 1/6/14 Thu 2/6/14

6  Next D Beams Design 327 hrs Mon 1/6/14 Fri 2/28/14
7 Mobilize, Field Office 80 hrs Mon 6/2/14 Fri 6/6/14
8 Prepare Staging Areas 80 hrs Mon 6/9/14 Fri 6/13/14
9 Install Traffic Control 80 hrs Mon 6/16/14 Fri 6/20/14

10 Install EPSC Devices 80 hrs Mon 6/23/14 Fri 6/27/14
11 Begin BCP 0 hrs Wed 7/9/14 Wed 7/9/14
12 SP Remove Temp Bridge/ 

Removal of Structure
60 hrs Wed 7/9/14 Fri 7/11/14

13 Excavate Abutment 2 16 hrs Sat 7/12/14 Sat 7/12/14
14 Set Precast Abutment 2 

Footing 
16 hrs Sun 7/13/14 Sun 7/13/14

15 Abutment 2 Micro Piles 104 hrs Mon 7/14/14 Fri 7/18/14
16 Excavate Abutment 1 16 hrs Sun 7/13/14 Sun 7/13/14
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17 Set Precast Abutment 1 
Footing

16 hrs Mon 7/14/14 Mon 7/14/14

18 Abutment 1 Micro Piles 104 hrs Sat 7/19/14 Wed 7/23/14
19 Set Precast Abutment 2 

Stem
16 hrs Sun 7/20/14 Sun 7/20/14

20 Set Precast Abutment 1 
Stem

16 hrs Thu 7/24/14 Thu 7/24/14

21 Set Precast WW 3 & 4 16 hrs Mon 7/21/14 Mon 7/21/14
22 Set Precast WW 1 & 2 16 hrs Fri 7/25/14 Fri 7/25/14
23 Backfill Abut 2 to seats 16 hrs Tue 7/22/14 Tue 7/22/14
24 Backfill Abut 1 to seats 16 hrs Sat 7/26/14 Sat 7/26/14
25 Stone  Fill in front of 

Abutments
16 hrs Sun 7/27/14 Sun 7/27/14

26 Set Bearings 38 hrs Sat 7/26/14 Sun 7/27/14
27 Set Next D Beams 16 hrs Mon 7/28/14 Mon 7/28/14
28 Set A1 & A2 Precast 

Curtain Walls 
16 hrs Tue 7/29/14 Tue 7/29/14

29 Tie-in Beams w/ SP Rapid 
Set, 3 day cure

72 hrs Tue 7/29/14 Fri 8/1/14

30 Install Bridge Rail & 
Approach Sections

16 hrs Tue 7/29/14 Tue 7/29/14

31 Set Precast Approach 
Slabs 1 & 2

38 hrs Fri 8/1/14 Sat 8/2/14

32 Excavate and Build 
Approach 1 &2

38 hrs Sat 8/2/14 Sun 8/3/14
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Dec 29, '13 Jan 5, '14 Jan 12, '14

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

Deadline

Critical

Critical Split

Progress

Page 2

Project: Enosburg BRO 1448(40) d
Date: Thu 2/6/14



ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

33 Install 212LF Box Beam 
Guard Rail

34 hrs Sun 8/3/14 Mon 8/4/14

34 Sprayed Applied 
Membrane

16 hrs Sat 8/2/14 Sat 8/2/14

35 Pave Bridge & Approaches 32 hrs Mon 8/4/14 Tue 8/5/14
36 End BCP 0 hrs Tue 8/5/14 Tue 8/5/14
37 Cold Plane Intersection 48 hrs Mon 8/4/14 Wed 8/6/14
38 Final Lift of Pavement 32 hrs Wed 8/6/14 Thu 8/7/14
39 Install New Traffic Signs 32 hrs Tue 8/5/14 Wed 8/6/14
40 Install Woven Wire Fence 64 hrs Tue 8/5/14 Fri 8/8/14
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